
Asansol - Madar Special Fare Urs Special/09664 - Exp - NWR 
BTE/Bharatpur Junction to GADJ/Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 

3h 14m - 182 km - -16 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 01:40 0 1 0 40 106 ER
2 DHN Dhanbad Junction 03:07 03:12 5m 0 1 58 75 232 ECR
3 PNME Parasnath 03:50 03:52 2m 3 1 106 94 278 ECR
4 KQR Koderma Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 1 182 51 ECR
5 GAYA Gaya Junction 06:13 06:18 5m 0 1 259 94 109 ECR
6 DOS Dehri On Sone 07:12 07:14 2m 0 1 344 72 108 ECR
7 SSM Sasaram Junction 07:29 07:31 2m 0 1 362 77 108 ECR
8 BBU Bhabua Road 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 409 41 75 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
09:30 09:40 10m 0 1 464 70 79 ECR

10 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 617 78 97 NCR

11 CNB Kanpur Central 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 811 69 127 NCR
12 TDL Tundla Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 1042 31 167 NCR
13 AF Agra Fort 18:40 18:45 5m 0 1 1065 36 166 NCR
14 AH Achhnera Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 1091 71 250 NCR
15 BTE Bharatpur Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 1119 56 174 WCR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 23:15 23:25 10m 0 1 1306 81 NWR
17 KSG Kishangarh 00:46 00:48 2m 0 2 1415 27 462 NWR
18 MDJN Madar Junction 01:30 0 2 1434 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (01:05)

May 11 2024 (01:05)

1

1


